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iterrfT T IH Name of Candidate 
gH0S Roll No. 
4IdT $T T4 Mother's Name 

farareT School 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

030 

041 

054 

frat/rS $T TH Father's/Guardian's Name RAJBIR SINGH 

055 

048 

500 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

502 

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2019 

503 

2630012 

ENGLISH CORE 

ECONOMICS 

faqg sUBJECT 

MATHEMATICS 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

ffR T Hehe uter, 2019 

04027- SHRI S N SIDHESHWAR SR SEC PUB SCH GURGAON HRY 

THTE MARKS OBTAINED 

ACCOUNTANCY 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

freef Delhi 
fzais Dated : 

HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION 

GENERAL STUDIES 

MARKS STATEMENT 

fefaet T r:Abbreviations 
AB :qufeH Absent 
FP:rHsHT Fail in Practical 

FT:ferfa ET Fail in Theory 

02-05-2019 

DIKSHA 

INDIRA 

|THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL 

085 

049 

034 

034 

044 

043 

XXX 

020 

XXX 

020 

019 

026 

085 

069 

034 

054 

Regn.No. 

063 

069 

TOTALIN WORDS 

EIGHTY FIVE 

SIXTY NINE 

THIRTY FOUR 

FIFTY FOUR 

C219/04027/0239 

3fVTT Result 

SIXTY THREE 

SIXTY NINE 

PASS 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

A2 

B2 

D2 

C2 

B2 

C1 

B2 

A2 

A2 
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